## NEWS RELEASE FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

MEDIA CONTACT: Angel Beltran, Public Relations press@calspas.com or 1-800-CAL-SPAS



Cal Spas Swim Spas are recognized as top-of-the-line quality products within the pool and spa industry landing them on PoolAndSpa.com's Top 10 list of 2015

## **Related Links**

Cal Spas Website PoolAndSpa.com

## CAL SPAS SOCIAL MEDIA









**Cal Spas® Lands on Top 10 List of Pools & Hot Tubs for 2015** *Cal Spas® innovative swim spas are recognized for their superior quality* 

**Pomona, CA** — **(January 15, 2016)** The Swim Pro<sup>™</sup> Swim & Fitness Spas by Cal Spas<sup>®</sup> lands on the third spot of Top 10 list of Swim Spa Brands by PoolAndSpa.com. After being presented with the prestigious Best of Class Award in 2015, Cal Spas<sup>®</sup> continued to provide superior products, innovation within the pool and spa industry landing a spot on the distinguished Top 10 list.

"The Cal Spas<sup>®</sup> Team works tirelessly to provide the most innovative products available in the industry. The Best of Class Award and the Top 10 List of 2015 is a reflection of the diligence Cal Spas<sup>®</sup> puts forth to exceed consumer's expectations," says Cal Spas<sup>®</sup> President, Casey Loyd. "The Swim Pro<sup>™</sup> Swim & Fitness Spas by Cal Spas<sup>®</sup> promises great things in 2016."

Cal Spas earned the Best of Class Award in 2015 by achieving PoolAndSpa.com's quality product inspections. The Swim Pro<sup>™</sup> Swim & Fitness Spas by Cal Spas<sup>®</sup> earned the third spot of the Top 10 Swim Spa Brands.

"The Cal Spas<sup>®</sup> engineering department has revolutionized the spa and swim spa industry by implementing exclusive features that consumers love," Loyd continues. "We are proud to accept the Best of Class Award and could not have achieved this honor without our hardworking dealer network and dedicated customer base."

For more information about Cal Spas<sup>®</sup> products, please visit <u>www.CalSpas.com</u>. To schedule an interview with one of Cal Spas<sup>®</sup> industry professionals contact Public Relations Specialist, Angel Beltran, at 909-620-0480 or <u>abeltran@calspas.com</u>.

[more]

## ABOUT CAL SPAS®

Cal Spas <sup>®</sup> was founded in 1979 as a provider of luxury hot tubs. Today, the celebrated hot tub giant is world renowned as the #1 Global Manufacturer of Home Resort Products<sup>™</sup>. The company produces premium collections of lifestyle products from its headquarters in Pomona, California and distributes worldwide through a network of specialty dealers. The Cal Spas brand family of products includes Cal Spas hot tubs and swim spas, Cal Designs gazebos, Cal Heat indoor and outdoor saunas, and Cal Flame high-end barbecue grills, outdoor barbecue islands, outdoor fireplaces and fire pits. Learn about Home Resort Living and find a local authorized dealer at <u>www.calspas.com</u>.

###